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PER ADDENDUM NO. 1 DATED AUGUST 22, 2012 

 
PROJECT NAME: BUILDING CONSOLIDATION - UTAH STATE HOSPITAL 
 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES – PROVO, UTAH 
DFCM PROJECT #: 11065420 

Event Day Date Time Place 

Request for Proposals 
Available (specifications and 
drawings not included) 

Tuesday August 7, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM web site 
http://dfcm.utah.gov 

Mandatory Pre-Submittal 
Meeting 

Monday August 20, 2012 9:00 AM Kletting Room 
Senate (east) Building 
Utah State Capitol Hill Complex  
SLC, UT 84114 

Last Day to Submit Questions 
regarding Submittals 

Thursday August 23, 2012 3:00 PM Jim Russell - DFCM 
E- mail: jimrussell@utah.gov 

Addendum Deadline Monday August 27, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM web site * 

References, Statements of 
Qualifications, Management 
Plans (including Schedule), 
and Termination/Debarment 
Certifications Due 

Tuesday September 4, 2012 12:00 NOON DFCM 
Room 4110 
State Office Building  
SLC, UT 

Short Listing by Selection 
Committee (if applicable) 

Monday September 10, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM web site 
http://dfcm.utah.gov

Mandatory Pre-Proposal 
Meeting for Short Listed 
Contractors (Contract 
Documents including 
specifications and drawings to 
be distributed on CDs) 

Wednesday September 12, 2012 9:00 AM Beesley Building 
Utah State Hospital 
1300 East Center Street  
Provo, UT 

Last Date to Submit Questions 
for Final Addendum 

Monday September 24, 2012 3:00 PM Jim Russell- DFCM 
E- mail: jimrussell@utah.gov 

Final Addendum Deadline 
(exception for bid delays) 

Thursday September 27, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM web site 
http://dfcm.utah.gov

Prime Contractors Turn In 
Cost Proposals and Cost 
Reduction Proposals  

Wednesday October 3, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM  
Room 4110 
State Office Building  
SLC, UT 84114 

Subcontractor List Due 
 

Thursday October 4, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM 
Room 4110 
State Office Building  
SLC, UT 
Fax 801-538-3677 

Interviews Tuesday October 9, 2012 TBA TBA 
Announcement Wednesday October 10, 2012 3:00 PM DFCM web site 

http://dfcm.utah.gov
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